ROUTER-SWITCH.COM
Leading Network Hardware Supplier
CISCO SWITCH CATALYST
2960X DATASHEET
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 1
CONTENT
Overview....................................................................................................................................................2
Appearance................................................................................................................................................2

humidity
10% to 95% noncondensing
CISCO SWITCH CATALYST 2960X BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Cisco Catalyst 2960-X Series Switches Ordering Information
Part Number 10/100/1000
Ethernet
Interfaces
Uplink
Interfaces
Cisco IOS
Software
Feature
Set
Available
PoE
Power
FlexStack-Plus
Stacking
WS-C2960X-48FPD-L 48 2 SFP+ LAN Base 740W Optional
WS-C2960X-48LPD-L 48 2 SFP+ LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960X-24PD-L 24 2 SFP+ LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960X-48TD-L 48 2 SFP+ LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960X-24TD-L 24 2 SFP+ LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960X-48FPS-L 48 4 SFP LAN Base 740W Optional
WS-C2960X-48LPS-L 48 4 SFP LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960X-24PS-L 24 4 SFP LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960X-24PSQ-L 24 2 SFP,
2
10/100/1000BT
LAN Base 110W No
WS-C2960X-48TS-L 48 4 SFP LAN Base - Optional
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 9
Part Number 10/100/1000
Ethernet
Interfaces
Uplink
Interfaces
Cisco IOS
Software
Feature
Set
Available
PoE
Power
FlexStack-Plus
Stacking
WS-C2960X-24TS-L 24 4 SFP LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960X-48TS-LL 48 2 SFP LAN Lite - No
WS-C2960X-24TS-LL 24 2 SFP LAN Lite - No
Cisco Catalyst 2960-XR Configurations Ordering Information
Part Number 10/100/100
0 Ethernet
Interfaces